Math Content Leader 2018-19 September 27 Cohort #3 Elementary Baton Rouge
EFMT NAME LAST NAME DISTRICT iPRIMﬁ'R*{ EMAIL ADDRESS | SFGNATUWE ;o
Catherine Altenburger Vernon Parish mary.altenburger@vpsb.us (?(W
Pam Anders Vernon Parish pamela.anders@vpsb.us %&Ml (—}/ 4’%} /{,
Chelsi Bailey Assumption Parish cbailey @assumptionschools.com mq'ﬁ\gq m l rf\,}
Brittany Brown Morehouse Parish bbrown@mpshb.us M&UN Dy A s agvl-
Addilene Cannon Concordia Parish acannon@cpsbla.us ' J
Denise Circello Pointe Coupee Parish Denise.Circello@pcpsb. net .
Kim Cole Vernon Parish kimberly.cole@vpsb.us ‘2‘/\ C/(‘-Q O
Miranda Craft Vernon Parish miranda.craft@vpsb.us xjﬁf\umk C)’\Cl;(k
Briana Crockett City of Monroe briana.crockett@mcschools. net \
Stacey Danos Louisiana Parish stacey.danos@generationready.com Gﬂ ¢ K laa oo/
Krista Davis Allen Parish Krivers001@gmail.com ‘M;UYPL j/;m’/.,
Tiffany Davis Pointe Coupee Parish tiffany.davis@pcpsb. net .
Patti DeTommaso Vernon Parish patti.detommaso@vpsb. us 7 =
Amy Florendo Vernon Parish amy.florendo@vpsb.us
Lindsey Fontenot Cameron Parish Lindsey_Fontenot@camsch.org ’ldgl-“f @J@}LM‘L{’_
Lori Gore Bossier Parish lori.gore@bossierschools. org Q{L
Rachel Grimes Rapides Parish Rachel.grimes@rpsb.us '/RGULZ ‘%h__
Misty Hackler Cameron Parish Misty_hackler@camsch.org ,/W (’/Jt,/ W&C/Q/CL_
Heather Hamilton Avoyelles Parish Heather.hamilton@avoyellespsb.com M&HM/&OW&
Deshannon Harrell RSD Celerity Louisiana School |dharrell@celeritylouisiana.org \
Miranda Hebert Assumption Parish Mhebert@assumptionschools.com \f\ﬂuﬂma \\l&,m
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Breonne LaSalle Algiers Charter School Assoc.  |breonne.lasalle@theacsa.org
Tiffany May East Baton Rouge Parish tmay @ebrschools.org ¢

=z
Lauren Mayfield East Feliciana Parish Lmayfield@efschools.net %6;/% 74__‘};,
Jenise Mertens Rapides Parish jenise.mertens@rpsb.us ‘ Uv
Leah Metoyer Natchitoches Parish Lmetoyer@nat.k12.la.us i M m/{'(AJ
Brittany Miller Central Community School Dist. | Bmiller@centralcss.org
Danielle Miller Tangipahoa Parish danielle.miller@tangischools.org %ﬂ/{///e Z@]
Tammie Moore Morehouse Parish tmoore@mpsb.us ww W\’\-’D‘B‘\—L
Leslie Patten Central Parish Ipatten@centralcss.org
Donita Poteat Vernon Parish donitapoteat@vpsb.us
Moussa Sadou Lafayette Parish mysadou@Ipssonline.com WM o b/jﬂ( ﬁ/ta/g\
Meghan Schexnayder Vermilion Parish Meg.schexnayder@vpsb.net v ’
Melanie Scruggs Claiborne mscruggs@claibornepsb.org
Bridget Seals Concordia Parish gonewthewind2003 @yahoo.com '(b\'\;\ geo\,‘/)
Keona Thibeaux Lafayette Parish Kmft6270@yahoo.com X ’l \
Kayla Webb St. Martin Parish kayla_webb@saintmartinschools.org MM \BM‘}B . ‘
Nichole Williams Vernon Parish nichole.williams@vpsb.us )’\j@ ’\tu ww “’i W_,/
Amy Windham St. Martin Parish amy_windham@saintmartinschools.org ﬁ(lﬁ/f#\UdLMﬂ@‘WU )
Lucia Wood Bossier Parish lucia.wood@bossierschools.org T/ W ( md
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